
Alfacylo
Product Description
ALFACYLO 525DF is a high quality SAE 50 BN 25 cylinder oil 
recommended for slow-speed engines when operating on low sulphur 
distillate fuels, introduced for marine operators entering into Emission 
Control Areas (ECA) after 1st January 2015.

•
Better control deposit formation•

Performance Features
ALFACYLO 525 DF provides:
Extended engine life

•
•

Approvals
ALFACYLO 525 DF is approved by MAN Diesel & Turbo and Wärtsilä. 

525 DF

Note:

The above information is indicative based on current production and does not constitute a 

specification. Results can be affected by allowable production tolerances, not affecting 

performance.

•

Optimised engine performance and cylinder oil feed rates
Extended piston overhaul intervals
Reduced maintenance costs

Typical Properties:

SAE grade 50
 0.900
230,0
19,5
-9

264

Specific gravity at 150C, Kg/l Viscosity, 
Kinematic at 400C, cSt  Viscosity, 
Kinematic at 1000C, cSt  Viscosity 
Pour Point , 0C  
Flash Point COC, 0C  
Total Base Number (TBN), mg KOH/g  25




