

## **Product Description**

ALFACYLO 525DF is a high quality SAE 50 BN 25 cylinder oil recommended for slow-speed engines when operating on low sulphur distillate fuels, introduced for marine operators entering into Emission Control Areas (ECA) after 1st January 2015.

#### **Performance Features**

ALFACYLO 525 DF provides:

- Extended engine life
- Better control deposit formation
- Optimised engine performance and cylinder oil feed rates
- Extended piston overhaul intervals
- Reduced maintenance costs

## **Approvals**

ALFACYLO 525 DF is approved by MAN Diesel & Turbo and Wärtsilä.

# **Typical Properties:**

SAE grade	50
Specific gravity at 15°C, Kg/l Viscosity,	0.900
Kinematic at 40°C, cSt Viscosity,	230,0
Kinematic at 100°C, cSt Viscosity	19,5
Pour Point, <sup>0</sup> C	-9
Flash Point COC, <sup>0</sup> C	264
Total Base Number (TBN), mg KOH/g	25

#### Note

The above information is indicative based on current production and does not constitute a specification. Results can be affected by allowable production tolerances, not affecting performance.

